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GENERAL:

ICONOGRAFÍA:

Serie FOCOS LED

CARACTERÍSTICAS DEL PRODUCTO:

Modelo: 45-2604-WW

E26 5W
360°

85-
265V

600
lm

ø45mm

83m
m

BASE: E26
WATTS: 5W
FLUJO LUMINOSO: 600 lm
TEMPERATURA DE COLOR: WW 3000K (Luz Cálida) 
CRI: >80

VIDA ÚTIL: 15,000 HRS
*DIMEABLE


